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Amanda Hope

AH Digital Marketing

Social Media

780-901-4108
amanda@ahdigitalmarketing.ca
www.ahdigitalmarketing.ca

Benjamin Bourgeois

Dominion Lending - Maximal Mortgages
Residential Mortgages

780-974-5400
ben@bluesquaremortgages.ca
www.mortgagebyben.com

Conner Ferguson
MHC

Handyman
587-410-4256
conner@mbhcyeg.ca
myhomeconcierge.ca

Elaine McDougall

McDougall Insurance and Financial Services Inc.
Commercial Insurance

780-467-6916

elaine_mcdougall@cooperators.ca
www.cooperators.ca/local/McDougall-Insurance-Financial-
Services
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Elvis LaFleur

Heartland Ford
‘T;W Auto/Car Sales
€ZZ®»  780-998-5450

elafleur@hlford.com
www.heartlandfordsales.com

Jesse Smith
Blitz Electric Ltd.

Electrician
u' Tz 780-965-1260

ELECTRIC LTD

info@blitzelectricltd.com
www.blitzelectricltd.com

Judy Schueler

A A Buyer’s Choice Home Inspection

E I]lller’snlllmnﬂ Real Estate Inspector
780-220-3798
judy.schueler@abuyerschoice.com
abuyerschoice.com/ftsask-sherwoodpk/

Kyle Smart
Brentwood Chiropractic Clinic
Chiropractor

brentwood 780-467-0892
info@brentwoodchiropractic.ca
https://brentwoodchiropractic.ca/
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Lisa Barker

Xoom Energy

Electricity & Gas Dealers
780-909-0950
Ifbarkerxe@gmail.com

Matt Rogers

Mondo Mechanical Ltd.
HVAC - Heating & Air
780-233-5404

mondo_mechanical@hotmail.com

mondopronto.com

Natalie Guttormsson

Fine Point Writing and Editing
Copywriter

780-218-3264
natalie@finepointwriting.ca
finepointwriting.ca

Nik Jankovic

Miive Team at Royal LePage ArTeam Realty
Residential Real Estate Agent

780-237-1278

nik@muveteam.com

nik.muveteam.ca
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Ron MacDonald

SkyBlue Insurance + Financial Solutions
Life, Health and Disability Insurance
780-886-4830

skublueins@shaw.ca

Samantha Smith

Just Like Moms Cleaning

Cleaning Service

587-227-9050
sammiesmith@justlikemomscleaning.com
justlikemomscleaning.com

Sharif Issawi
Forum Law

Real Estate Law
780-819-9753
issawi@forumlaw.ca
forumlaw.ca

Shelley Crow

Fort Floors & Decors Ltd.
Flooring

780-998-1111
fortfloorsanddecors@gmail.com
www.fortfloorsanddecors.com
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Chapter Information

' BNI Alberta North
BNI Fortune Builders
B N ‘ Sherwood Park, AB
. Hybrid 2 Chapter
Fridays at 7:45 am

FO RT U N E 1st & 2nd Friday of the month in person at Strathcona

B U I I_ D E RS B CEMRILTS; (CERTE, WEEHng Ree &2
https://bnialberta.ca/bnifortunebuilders/en-CA/index

Learn More

If you are interested in learning more, attending a meeting, or joining our Chapter,
please click the link below book a 1-2-1 with our Chapter President.

Jesse Smith
Chapter President

Contact Jesse

Apply Now

Apply to join our incredible Chapter HERE!
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